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Agenda

Prioritizing Comparative
Effectiveness Research
Questions for the
Management of Sickle
Cell Disease: PCORI
Stakeholder Workshops

March 7, 2016
9:00 AM - 4:30 PM

Doubletree Crystal City
Arlington, VA

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:10 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

12:15 PM

1:00 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

Breakfast

Welcome and PCORI in brief
Evelyn Whitlock, MD, MPH, Chief Science Officer
Room: Crystal Ballroom: Salon A

Purpose of workshop
Hal Sox, MD, Director of Research Portfolio Development

Break

Introductions and Setting the Stage
Romana Hasnain-Wynia, PhD, MS
Program Director, Addressing Disparities, PCORI

W. Keith Hoots, MD
Director, Blood Diseases Branch, Division of Blood Diseases and
Resources, NHLBI

Parag Aggarwal, PhD
Senior Program Officer, Addressing Disparities, PCORI

Break into Groups

Breakout Groups: Discussion of Question Fit
1. Care Transitions
Moderator: W. Keith Hoots, MD
2. Pain Management
Moderator: Harvey Luksenburg, MD

Lunch

Breakout Groups: Refinement of Top 2-3 Questions
W. Keith Hoots, MD
Harvey Luksenburg, MD

Break and Reconvene

Consensus Gathering
W. Keith Hoots, MD

Closing Remarks
Romana Hasnain-Wynia, PhD, MS
W. Keith Hoots, MD

Adjourn



