



## Agenda

**Prioritizing Comparative Effectiveness Research Questions for the *Management of Sickle Cell Disease*: PCORI Stakeholder Workshops**

**March 7, 2016**  
**9:00 AM – 4:30 PM**

**Doubletree Crystal City  
Arlington, VA**

	<b>8:30 AM</b>	<b>Breakfast</b>
	<b>9:00 AM</b>	<b>Welcome and PCORI in brief</b> Evelyn Whitlock, MD, MPH, Chief Science Officer <i>Room: Crystal Ballroom: Salon A</i>
	<b>9:10 AM</b>	<b>Purpose of workshop</b> Hal Sox, MD, Director of Research Portfolio Development
	<b>9:30 AM</b>	<b>Break</b>
	<b>9:45 AM</b>	<b>Introductions and Setting the Stage</b> Romana Hasnain-Wynia, PhD, MS Program Director, <i>Addressing Disparities</i> , PCORI
		W. Keith Hoots, MD Director, <i>Blood Diseases Branch, Division of Blood Diseases and Resources</i> , NHLBI
		Parag Aggarwal, PhD Senior Program Officer, <i>Addressing Disparities</i> , PCORI
	<b>10:45 AM</b>	<b>Break into Groups</b>
	<b>11:00 AM</b>	<b>Breakout Groups: Discussion of Question Fit</b> 1. <b>Care Transitions</b> Moderator: W. Keith Hoots, MD 2. <b>Pain Management</b> Moderator: Harvey Luksenburg, MD
	<b>12:15 PM</b>	<b>Lunch</b>
	<b>1:00 PM</b>	<b>Breakout Groups: Refinement of Top 2-3 Questions</b> W. Keith Hoots, MD Harvey Luksenburg, MD
	<b>2:30 PM</b>	<b>Break and Reconvene</b>
	<b>2:45 PM</b>	<b>Consensus Gathering</b> W. Keith Hoots, MD
	<b>4:00 PM</b>	<b>Closing Remarks</b> Romana Hasnain-Wynia, PhD, MS W. Keith Hoots, MD
	<b>4:15 PM</b>	<b>Adjourn</b>